
Holy Spirit Basketball Schedule 2018-2019

REVISED

DATE TEAM PLACE TIME
Monday & Tuesday 

Nov. 5 & 6 Boys - Tryouts GYM 4:00- 6:30pm(5th)

Tuesday & Wednesday 
Nov. 6 & 7 Girls - Tryouts GYM 3:30 - 5:00 pm(G-6th & 7th)

5:00-6:30pm(B-6th)

Thurs. - Nov. 8 (Girls) 
Thurs. - Nov. 8 (Boys) Parent Meeting Banquet Hall Girls - 5:00 pm

Boys - 6:30pm

Monday, Nov. 12 Providence Providence BG - 4:30 
AG - 5:30

Wednesday, Nov. 14 Mt. Sacred Heart Holy Spirit 

BB - 4:30 
AG - 5:30 
AB - 6:30

Thurs. - Sat.
 Nov. 15 - 17

Holy Spirit 
A-Girls & A- Boys Tournament Holy Spirit TBA

Monday, Nov. 26 St. John Bosco St. John Bosco

BG - 4:30 
BB - 5:30 
AG - 6:30
AB - 7:30

Thurs - Sat. Nov. 
29 - Dec. 1

St. Luke
 A Tournament 

(Boys Only)
St. Luke TBA

Wednesday, Dec. 5 Holy Cross Holy Spirit 

BG - 4:30 
AG - 5:30 
BB - 6:30
AB - 7:30

Thurs - Sat.
Dec. 6 - 8

St. Gregory B - Tournament
Boys and Girls St. Gregory TBA

Thursday, Dec. 6 St. Anthony St. Anthony
 High School

BG - 4:30 
BB - 5:30 
AG - 6:30
AB - 7:30

Fri-Sat
Dec. 7 & 8

Antonian HS
Middle School Tournament Antonian HS-A Boys Only TBA

Monday, Dec.10 St. Luke St. Luke

BG - 4:30 
BB - 5:30 
AG - 6:30
AB - 7:30

Tuesday, Dec. 11 St. Gregory Holy Spirit 

BG - 4:30 
AG - 5:30 
BB - 6:30
AB - 7:30

Friday, Jan. 5 IWHS Tournament
A-Girls Only IWHS TBA

Wednesday, Jan. 9 St. Mary's Holy Spirit 

BG - 4:30 
AG - 5:30 
BB - 6:30
AB - 7:30

Thursday, Jan. 10 OLPH OLPH

BG - 4:30 
AG - 5:30 
BB - 6:30
AB - 7:30

Fri.-Sat.
Jan. 11-12

St. Mary Magdalene Tournament 
A-Girls Only St. Mary Magdalen TBA

Thurs. - Sat.  
Jan. 10 - Jan 12

St. Luke B Team Tournament 
(Boys and Girls) St. Luke TBA

Thursday, Jan. 17 Sts. Peter & Paul Sts. Peter & Paul

BG - 4:30 
BB - 5:30 
AG - 6:30
AB - 7:30

Wednesday, Jan. 23 St. Monica 
(8th Grade Recognition) Holy Spirit 

BG - 4:30 
AG - 5:30 
BB - 6:30
AB - 7:30

Thursday, Jan 24 St. Pius St. Pius

BG - 4:30 
BB - 5:30 
AG- 6:30
AB - 7:30

Wednesday, Jan. 30 St. Matthew Holy Spirit 

BG - 4:30 
AG - 5:30 
BB - 6:30
AB - 7:30


